Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-III JULY-SEPT 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 0 65 65
006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 0 48 48
010 - SHRI H.S. SHAH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MODASA - MODASA 0 64 64
012 - SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SIDDHPUR - SIDDHPUR 0 13 13
013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 1 47 48
016 - SHRI V.R. PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 4 185 189
017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 3 31 34
018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR 1 83 84
022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNA! 2 52 54
023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA 1 240 241
024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 1 115 116
025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 3 234 237
033 - SMT. TARABEN SUNDARLAL RAICHAND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 0 69 69
036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ 0 5 5
039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHAN 0 7 7
040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALL 0 40 40
041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA 0 27 27
042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA 0 34 34
043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - 0 7 7
052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHAN 0 62 62
086 - R.R. MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & C.L. PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR - PALA 3 197 200
120 - NOOTAN SARVA VIDHYALAYA KELAVANI MADAL SANCHALIT SMT.S.S.PATEL NOOTAN SCIENCE 0 3 3
201 - SHREE KASANABHAI RAMJIBHAI ANJANA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,DHANERA - DHANERA 0 23 23
226 - S.K. COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, PATAN - PATAN 0 83 83
271 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JADAR - JADAR 0 3 3
273 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADOLI - HIMATNAGAR 0 1 1
275 - GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADALI - VADALI 0 16 16
296 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, THARAD - THARAD 0 15 15
297 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAMI - SAMI 0 1 1
359 - G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR - DEODAR 0 7 7
368 - JAFARI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SEDRANA - SEDRANA 0 4 4
371 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA - BASPA 0 17 17
372 - GROMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - BERNA 0 33 33

Print Date: Friday, September 18,
Print Time : 3:25:47PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-III JULY-SEPT 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 2
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
390 - SHRI SARVAJANIK COMMERCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 0 19 19
423 - SWA. S.H.JOSHI & B.K.JOSHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BAMANA - BAMANA 0 4 4
424 - SHREE GANESHBHAI NAGJIBHAI PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, NANIKADI - NANI KADI 0 37 37
426 - S. A. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 1 129 130
429 - SHREE K. S. JAVERI COMMERCE COLLEGE, GADH - GADH 0 50 50
454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 0 2 2
465 - GOKUL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR - SIDHPUR 0 6 6
466 - SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANTHAWADA - PANTHAVADA 0 23 23
468 - V.J.K.M. SCIENCE COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, VADU - VADU 0 16 16
469 - COMMERECE COLLEGE, VADGAM - VADGAM 0 15 15
487 - SHREE AMBAJI COMMERCE COLLEGE, KUMBHARIYA - KUMBHARIYA 0 8 8
614 - D.L. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE,VIDHYANAGARI,HIMMATNAGAR - HIMATANGAR 0 28 28
661 - SHREE RATNAMANI COMMERCE COLLEGE, BECHRAII - BECHARAIJI 0 2 2
804 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, POSHINA - POSHINA 0 1 1
805 - SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATALASANA 0 4 4
807 - SHREE B.K.KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL ARTS& COMMERCE COLLEGE,PALANPUR - PAL 0 20 20
840 - A.P.TRIVEDI COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORADA 0 3 3
842 - SHREE SARVODAY EDUCATION FOUNDATION TRUST MANAGED ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLE( 0 4 4
Total 2222
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-III JULY-SEPT 2020

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No

Center Name From To Total
5 - HIMMATNAGAR 1 149 149
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR 150 406 257
13 - MODASA 407 470 64
14 - PALANPUR 471 1130 660
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN 1131 1314 184
19 - TALOD 1315 1374 60
27 - AMBAII 1375 1417 43
30 - RADHANPUR 1418 1524 107
69 - THARAD 1525 1595 71
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 1596 1698 103
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 1699 1980 282
107 - MN VISNAGAR 1981 2222 242

Total 2222
Print Date: Friday, September 18, Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:25:58PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-III JULY-SEPT 202

o

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
5 - HIMMATNAGAR
WHOLE
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC.. [1-1 1
PART
01025800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. ., |2 - 31 30
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. ., |32 - 82 51
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC., |83 - 84 2
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . |85 - 87 3
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC., |88 - 117 30
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. / | 118 - 121 4
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC., | 122 - 149 28
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - HIMMATNAGAR IS : 149
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR
WHOLE
01036300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC.. [ 150 - 151 2
01116300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC./ [152 - 152 1
PART

01025800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC.. [153 - 153 1
01026300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC.. 154 - 157 4
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC.. (158 - 159 2
01036300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. . | 160 - 325 166
01116300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 326 - 354 29
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | . COMME. COMMU. /ACC., | 355 - 355 1
01186300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | . COMME. COMMU. / ACC., | 356 - 386 31
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . | 387 - 388 2
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 389 - 389 1
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 390 - 390 1
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC.. | 391 - 403 13
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / [404 - 406 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR IS : 257
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-III JULY-SEPT 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
13 - MODASA
PART
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . |407 - 414 8
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. | |415 - 422 8
01165800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC., |423 - 431 9
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC., |432 - 470 39
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 64
14 - PALANPUR
WHOLE
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / |471 - 471 1
PART
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. . |472 - 628 157
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. / [ 629 - 711 83
WHOLE
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. . | 712 -714 3
PART
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC.. | 715 - 909 195
01036300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC.. |910 - 910 1
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. / | 911 - 911 1
WHOLE
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC.. |912 - 912 1
PART
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . |913 - 1020 108
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / 11021 - 1041 21
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . | 1042 - 1091 50
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . | 1092 - 1106 15
01036300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC.. | 1107 - 1126 20
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC.. | 1127 - 1130 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - PALANPUR IS : 660
Print Date: 18-September-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:26:05PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-III JULY-SEPT 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN
PART
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC./ [ 1131 - 1143 13
01025800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . | 1144 - 1154 1
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . | 1155 - 1169 15
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / [ 1170 - 1204 35
01165800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | . COMME. COMMU. / ACC., [ 1205 - 1210 6
02115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ADV. E | 1211 - 1211 1
02165800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. /ADV. I [1212-1212 1
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / [1213 - 1215 3
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | . COMME. COMMU. /ACC., (1216 - 1219 4
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC.. | 1220 - 1302 83
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / [ 1303 - 1306 4
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / 1307 - 1307 1
01116300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / [ 1308 - 1308 1
01186300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | . COMME. COMMU. /ACC., (1309 - 1314 6
TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN IS : 184
19 - TALOD
PART

01116300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE./ TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. / | 1315 - 1343 29
01166300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. | 1344 - 1347 4
01186300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. | 1348 - 1362 15
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. / | 1363 - 1367 5
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. / | 1368 - 1374 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 60

Print Date :
Print Time :
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-III JULY-SEPT 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
27 - AMBAIL
PART
01025800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC.. [1375- 1378 4
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | . COMME. COMMU. / ACC., 1379 - 1408 30
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | . COMME. COMMU. / ACC., | 1409 - 1416 8
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / 1417 - 1417 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 27 - AMBAJI IS : 43
30 - RADHANPUR
PART
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . | 1418 - 1438 21
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 1439 - 1444 6
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. , | 1445 - 1461 17
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 1462 - 1489 28
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. ; | 1490 - 1506 17
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. / | 1507 - 1507 1
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 1508 - 1521 14
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. | 1522 - 1524 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 107
69 - THARAD
PART
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | . COMME. COMMU. / ACC., | 1525 - 1547 23
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 1548 - 1562 15
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / 1563 - 1569 7
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC.. [ 1570 - 1592 23
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - | /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / [ 1593 - 1595 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 69 - THARAD IS : 7
Print Date: 18-September-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:26:05PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-III JULY-SEPT 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
93 - PRAMUKH KADI
WHOLE
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 1596 - 1596 1
PART
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 1597 - 1643 47
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. , | 1644 - 1680 37
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . | 1681 - 1696 16
01026300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . | 1697 - 1698 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 93 - PRAMUKH KADI IS : 103
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA
WHOLE
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. . [ 1699 - 1700 2
03185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / STA./ [ 1701 - 1702 2
PART
01025800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. . [ 1703 - 1729 27
01026300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. . [ 1730 - 1731 2
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. . [ 1732 - 1791 60
01036300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. . [ 1792 - 1796 5
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / [ 1797 - 1809 13
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC., | 1810 - 1870 61
01186300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC., | 1871 - 1871 1
03185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / STA./ | 1872 - 1887 16
WHOLE
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC./ | 1888 - 1890 3
PART
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 1891 - 1921 31
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 1922 - 1960 39
01116300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 1961 - 1961 1
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC., | 1962 - 1980 19
TOTAL STUDENT IN 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA IS : 282

Print Date :
Print Time :

18-September-2020
3:26:05PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-III JULY-SEPT 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
107 - MN VISNAGAR
PART
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC. . | 1981 - 2029 49
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 2030 - 2045 16
WHOLE
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . | 2046 - 2047 2
PART
01035800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - I /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. . [2048 - 2089 42
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / [ 2090 - 2099 10
WHOLE
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC., [2100 - 2100 1
PART
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC./ 12101 - 2120 20
01165800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC., | 2121 - 2129 9
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. /ACC., 12130 - 2215 86
01185800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC., | 2216 - 2218 3
01115800 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. -1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. / | 2219 - 2221 3
01116300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / IND. FINAN. SYSTE. / TAX. - 1 /. COMME. COMMU. / ACC. | | 2222 - 2222 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 107 - MN VISNAGAR IS : 242
GRAND TOTAL 2222

Print Date :
Print Time :

18-September-2020
3:26:05PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-III JULY-SEPT 2020

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 1
(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC . Business Environment And Economic Policies-| : Business Environment & Economic Policies-I

1, 14, 20, 25, 34, 38, 43, 45-47, 54 -57, 63, 74, 86, 88, 91, 95-97, 104 - 106, 108 - 109, 111, 120
-121, 126, 129 - 130, 136, 139 - 141, 144, 147, 149, 163, 174 - 175, 177, 200, 206, 212, 214, 231,
